Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 37
01.06.2013 - 10:55

Women, 200m Breaststroke

open class
Results Prelim

Rank
open class

SCHWAIGER Annabelle
SCHREINER Laura
SCHABERL Hanna
WURM Melissa
GEORGIEVA Kristina
PURNER Tina
KOMORNIKOVA Viktoria
KOMORNIKOVA Natalia
DRAGOVIC Mila

10. OLAJOS Dorottya

11. ZIEBART Victoria

12. ROTT Anja

13. BABSKA Nina

14. SCHMIDT Saskia

15. NUSSBAUMER Ulla

16. SARI Kata

17. JANZARZIK Mersida

18. RABER Katharina

19. MOZELT Anja

20. ULM Victoria

21. KUNISHIO Momo

22. KOPHAZI Anett

23. KOZOKAR Martina

24. TROGER Victoria

25. KUBELKA Katharina

26. DZIALKOWSKA Natalia

27. BRUHNS Chiara

28. JOVANOVIC Andela

29. GAUDEK Larissa

30. PAWELSKA Dominika

31. BECKER Katharina

32. SZUMNY Alicja

33. VENZ Elisabeth

34. SALOMON Christina

35. NASSIOUDIS Maria

36. JANKOVA Katerina

37. PIRKER Helga
DSQ SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra

O NG AWNE

YB

88

Vienna Aquatic SC

SVS Simmering

SVS Simmering

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Vienna Aquatic SC

Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion

SPK Bratislava

SPK Bratislava

Vienna Aquatic SC

Soproni UBKSE

ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

SPK Bratislava

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Vienna Aquatic SC

SC Donau Wien

Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion

Vienna Aquatic SC

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

SC Hakoah Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

SC Donau Wien

NKP Bielsko Biala

SVS Simmering

SVS-Schwimmen

SV Friesen Wien

Glosator Krakow

Vienna Aquatic SC

Glosator Krakow

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SVS Simmering

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SC im Theresianum

B16 - Dolphin kick was performed before touching the wall

DSQ LAZOVIC Helena

BO1 - Butterfly kick was not per-formed after beginning the first armstroke and before the first breaststroke-kick.

DSQ CSABIOVA Alexandra

DSQ PISCHINGER Disa

01

01

02

Swimming Club "Neptun”

Time

2:47.54
2:49.54
2:54.47
2:55.85
2:59.81
3:00.30
3:01.04
3:01.74
3:05.02
3:05.13
3:06.15
3:06.20
3:06.97
3:08.36
3:09.02
3:09.65
3:09.70
3:10.15
3:10.80
3:13.38
3:13.58
3:17.42
3:17.68
3:19.28
3:19.51
3:19.67
3:25.17
3:25.40
3:29.60
3:30.07
3:32.05
3:32.51
3:33.44
3:36.79
3:46.28
3:48.02
4:09.12
2:41.74

3:08.67

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho3:43.65
GO02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

SC Donau Wien

5:02.87

DD WO III> >>>>>>>

B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

junior 1

1. ROTT Anja
2. RABER Katharina

junior 2

SCHREINER Laura
WURM Melissa
PURNER Tina
KOMORNIKOVA Viktoria
KUNISHIO Momo

OpwNE

youth

SCHWAIGER Annabelle
GEORGIEVA Kristina
KOMORNIKOVA Natalia
SCHMIDT Saskia

SARI Kata

JANZARZIK Mersida
MOZELT Anja
KOZOKAR Martina
TROGER Victoria
KUBELKA Katharina
BRUHNS Chiara

POOR® N O LN R

e

95
96

97
98
98
98
97

SC Donau Wien
SC Donau Wien

SVS Simmering

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion

SPK Bratislava

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

SPK Bratislava

Vienna Aquatic SC

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Vienna Aquatic SC
Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
SC Hakoah Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

SC Donau Wien

SVS Simmering

3:06.20
3:10.15

2:49.54
2:55.85
3:00.30
3:01.04
3:13.58

2:47.54
2:59.81
3:01.74
3:08.36
3:09.65
3:09.70
3:10.80
3:17.68
3:19.28
3:19.51
3:25.17

py)

>>>>

W@ >> >

50m

36.92
38.36
39.27
40.49
40.78
41.65
41.20
40.18
42.48
41.13
40.92
42.14
42.86
43.09
43.27
43.46
42.31
43.21
43.44
44.20
46.31
45.97
44.50
4551
43.78
43.64
46.01
47.30
47.01
49.30
47.50
47.75
46.72
48.00
51.89
51.20
56.70
36.29

44.31

49.36

1:07.98

42.14
43.21

38.36
40.49
41.65
41.20
46.31

36.92
40.78
40.18
43.09
43.46
42.31
43.44
44.50
4551
43.78
46.01

100m 150m 200m

42.17 44.47 43.98
42.26 43.89 45.03
43.82 45.35 46.03
44.50 45.61 45.25
46.67 47.19 45.17
46.24 46.39 46.02
46.35 47.25 46.24
46.00 47.29 48.27
47.31 47.80 47.43
47.04 48.84 48.12
47.12 48.73 49.38
47.42 48.32 48.32
48.28 48.77 47.06
48.69 50.16 46.42
48.72 49.23 47.80
47.63 49.32 49.24
49.39 49.72 48.28
48.42 49.74 48.78
48.22 49.64 49.50
49.04 50.06 50.08
48.70 49.85 48.72
50.45 50.60 50.40
50.19 52.01 50.98
51.59 52.63 49.55
50.39 53.47 51.87
50.96 53.13 51.94
52.64 54.40 52.12
53.38 53.59 51.13
52.41 55.65 54.53
55.13 55.16 50.48
53.61 56.16 54.78
53.94 56.55 54.27
54.71 56.02 55.99
56.35 58.23 54.21
59.01 59.34 56.04
58.59 1:00.12 58.11
1:04.92 1:05.07 1:02.43
41.53 41.63 42.29

47.61 48.61 48.14
55.92 1:00.02 58.35

1:19.41 1:18.02  1:17.46

47.42 48.32 48.32
48.42 49.74 48.78

42.26 43.89 45.03
44.50 45.61 45.25
46.24 46.39 46.02
46.35 47.25 46.24
48.70 49.85 48.72

42.17 44.47 43.98
46.67 47.19 45.17
46.00 47.29 48.27
48.69 50.16 46.42
47.63 49.32 49.24
49.39 49.72 48.28
48.22 49.64 49.50
50.19 52.01 50.98
51.59 52.63 49.55
50.39 53.47 51.87
52.64 54.40 52.12
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 37, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
12. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:29.60 47.01 52.41 55.65 54.53
13. PAWELSKA Dominika 00 Glosator Krakow 3:30.07 49.30 55.13 55.16 50.48
14. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 3:36.79 48.00 56.35 58.23 54.21

children class 1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:05.02 B 42.48 47.31 47.80 47.43

2. OLAJOS Dorottya 01 Soproni UBKSE 3:05.13 B 41.13 47.04 48.84 48.12

3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 3:06.15 B 40.92 47.12 48.73 49.38

4. BABSKA Nina 02 SPK Bratislava 3:06.97 B 42.86 48.28 48.77 47.06

5. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:09.02 B 43.27 48.72 49.23 47.80

6. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:13.38 44.20 49.04 50.06 50.08

7. KOPHAZI Anett 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 3:17.42 45.97 50.45 50.60 50.40

8. DZIALKOWSKA Natalia 01 NKP Bielsko Biala 3:19.67 43.64 50.96 53.13 51.94

9. JOVANOVIC Andela 02 SVS-Schwimmen 3:25.40 47.30 53.38 53.59 51.13

10. BECKER Katharina 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:32.05 47.50 53.61 56.16 54.78

11. SZUMNY Alicja 02 Glosator Krakow 3:32.51 47.75 53.94 56.55 54.27

12. VENZ Elisabeth 02 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 3:33.44 46.72 54.71 56.02 55.99

13. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 3:46.28 51.89 59.01 59.34 56.04

14. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:48.02 51.20 58.59  1:00.12 58.11

DSQ LAZOVIC Helena 01 Swimming Club "Neptun” 3:08.67 44.31 47.61 48.61 48.14
BO1 - Butterfly kick was not per-formed after beginning the first armstroke and before the first breaststroke-kick.

DSQ CSABIOVA Alexandra 01 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho3:43.65 49.36 55.92  1:00.02 58.35

GO02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.
DSQ PISCHINGER Disa 02 SC Donau Wien 5:02.87 1:07.98 1:19.41  1:18.02 1:17.46

B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

Wr. Wertung Open

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:47.54 A 36.92 42.17 44.47 43.98
2. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVS Simmering 2:49.54 A 38.36 42.26 43.89 45.03
3. SCHABERL Hanna 94 SVS Simmering 2:54.47 A 39.27 43.82 45.35 46.03
4. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids - Schwimmerinnenverein 2:55.85 A 40.49 44.50 45.61 45.25
5. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:59.81 A 40.78 46.67 47.19 45.17
6. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 3:06.20 B 42.14 47.42 48.32 48.32
7. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:08.36 B 43.09 48.69 50.16 46.42
8. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:09.70 R 42.31 49.39 49.72 48.28
9. RABER Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 3:10.15 R 43.21 48.42 49.74 48.78
10. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 3:13.58 46.31 48.70 49.85 48.72
11. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 3:17.68 44.50 50.19 52.01 50.98
12. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:19.28 4551 51.59 52.63 49.55
13. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 3:19.51 43.78 50.39 53.47 51.87
14. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVS Simmering 3:25.17 46.01 52.64 54.40 52.12
15. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:29.60 47.01 52.41 55.65 54.53
16. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 3:36.79 48.00 56.35 58.23 54.21
17. PIRKER Helga 66 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 4:09.12 56.70  1:04.92 1:05.07 1:02.43
DSQ SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra 88 SC im Theresianum 2:41.74 36.29 41.53 41.63 42.29
B16 - Dolphin kick was performed before touching the wall
Wr. Wertung Junioren 1
1. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 3:06.20 B 42.14 47.42 48.32 48.32
2. RABER Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 3:10.15 R 43.21 48.42 49.74 48.78
Wr. Wertung Junioren 2
1. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVS Simmering 2:49.54 A 38.36 42.26 43.89 45.03
2. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 2:55.85 A 40.49 44.50 45.61 45.25
3. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 3:13.58 46.31 48.70 49.85 48.72
Wr. Wertung Jugend
1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:47.54 A 36.92 42.17 44.47 43.98
2. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:59.81 A 40.78 46.67 47.19 45.17
3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:08.36 B 43.09 48.69 50.16 46.42
4. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:09.70 R 42.31 49.39 49.72 48.28
5. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 3:17.68 44.50 50.19 52.01 50.98
6. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:19.28 45,51 51.59 52.63 49.55
7. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 3:19.51 43.78 50.39 53.47 51.87
8. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVS Simmering 3:25.17 46.01 52.64 54.40 52.12
9. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:29.60 47.01 52.41 55.65 54.53
10. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 3:36.79 48.00 56.35 58.23 54.21
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 37, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Schiuler 1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:05.02 B 42.48 47.31 47.80 47.43
2. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 3:06.15 B 40.92 47.12 48.73 49.38
3. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:09.02 B 43.27 48.72 49.23 47.80
4. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:13.38 44.20 49.04 50.06 50.08
5. BECKER Katharina 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:32.05 47.50 53.61 56.16 54.78
6. VENZ Elisabeth 02 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 3:33.44 46.72 54.71 56.02 55.99
7. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 3:46.28 51.89 59.01 59.34 56.04
8. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 3:48.02 51.20 58.59 1:00.12 58.11
DSQ PISCHINGER Disa 02 SC Donau Wien 5:02.87 1:07.98 1:19.41  1:18.02 1:17.46

B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.
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